
IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education
(D eem ed to  be U niversity under Section 3 o f UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, O ff Yari Road, Versova, M um bai 400 061

C O M P R E H E N S IVE  EXAM INATIO N
Ph.D. (A quaculture) 2019-2022 Batch

M ajor C ourse R esult/R em arks
Regn.no. Nam e o f the  S tudent Papers S atis factory  (S )/

M ax.M arks N on-satis factory
100 (NS)

AQ C-PA9-01 Ms. Puja C hakraborty 63.00 S
A Q C -P A9-02 Ms. Nahida Rasheed 61.00 S
A Q C -P A 9-03 Mr. Ram janul Haque 65.00 S
A Q C -P A 9-04 Ms. Jane Jacob 69.00 S
A Q C -P A 9-05 Ms. Sath iya Kala A 67.00 S
A Q C -P A 9-06 Ms. Sushree Sangeeta  Dey 61.00 S
A Q C -P A 9-07 Ms. Ab isha  R 64.00 S
A Q C -P A 9-08 Mr. Susitharan V 60.00 S
A Q C -P A 9-09 Ms. A b inaya P 65.00 S
A Q C -P A 9-10 Mr. Ravi Kum ar Patel 62.00 S
AQ C-PA9-11 Mr. Rathod Kum ara 62.00 S
A Q C -P A9-12 Mr. M itesh Haridas Ram teke 60.00 S
A Q C -P A 9-13 Ms. R atnam anjari Sahoo 62.00 S
A Q C -P A 9-14 Mr. Pradeep Kum ar S ingh 63.00 S

Minimum passing marks 60% 
A : Absent



IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education
(D eem ed to  be U niversity under Section 3 o f UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, O ff Yari Road, Versova, M um bai 400 061

C O M P R E H E N S IVE  EXAM INATIO N
Ph.D. (F isheries R esource M anagem ent) 2019-2022 Batch

M ajor C ourse R esult/R em arks
Regn.no. Nam e o f the  S tudent Papers S atis factory  (S )/

M ax.M arks N on-satis factory
100 (NS)

FRM -PA9-01 Ms. Anw esha Behera 86.00 S
FRM -PA9-02 Mr. A bh ijit M allik 86.00 S
FR M -PA9-03 Mr. A nsum an Panda 81.00 S
FR M -PA9-04 Mr. M ahendra jit Am om 69.00 S
FR M -PA9-05 Mr. Jeevan T.M. 86.00 S
FR M -PA9-06 Mr. Sum an Nama 87.00 S
FR M -PA9-07 Ms. Sahina A k te r 91.00 S
FR M -PA9-08 Ms. C he llam anim egala i P 86.00 S
FR M -PA9-09 Mr. A bh ilash W odeya r K. 90.00 S
FR M -PA9-10 Ms. Thang jam  N irupada Chanu 81.00 S
FRM -PA9-11 Mr. Satish Kum ar Koushlesh 78.00 S
FRM -PA9-12 Mr. Shravan K um ar Sharm a 80.00 S

Minimum passing marks 60% 
A : Absent



IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education
(D eem ed to  be U niversity under Section 3 o f UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, O ff Yari Road, Versova, M um bai 400 061

Ph.D. (P ost-H arvest Technology) 2019-2022 Batch
C O M P R E H E N S IVE  EXAM INATIO N

M ajor C ourse R esult/R em arks
Regn.no. Nam e o f the  S tudent Papers S atis factory  (S )/

M ax.M arks N on-satis factory
100 (NS)

PHT-PA9-01 Ms. S ang ita  Bora A A
PH T-PA9-02 Ms. A ffa rin  T inku D.M 76.00 S
PH T-PA9-03 Mr. Bandela D ayakar 82.00 S
PH T-PA9-04 Ms. D eeksha Bharti 80.00 S
PH T-PA9-05 Mr. M oham m ed Ihzan M.P 64.00 S
PH T-PA9-06 Ms. Rupali Das 80.00 S
PH T-PA9-07 Mr. G. Janarthanan 72.00 S
PH T-PA9-08 Mr. A rvind K am lakar Kulkarni A A

Minimum passing marks 60% 
A : Absent



IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education
(D eem ed to  be U niversity under Section 3 o f UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, O ff Yari Road, Versova, M um bai 400 061

Ph.D. (Fish G enetics and B reed ing ) 2019-2022 Batch
C O M P R E H E N S IVE  EXAM INATIO N

M ajor C ourse R esult/R em arks
Regn.no. Nam e o f the  S tudent Papers S atis factory  (S )/

M ax.M arks N on-satis factory
100 (NS)

FGB-PA9-01 Mr. A lok  Kum ar Sethy A A
FG B-PA9-02 Ms. T ripa rna  Pahari 76.00 S
FG B-PA9-03 Ms. S hubra S ingh 74.00 S
FG B-PA9-04 Mr. A vinash Ram bhau Rasal 71.00 S

Minimum passing marks 60% 
A : Absent



IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education
(D eem ed to  be U niversity under Section 3 o f UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, O ff Yari Road, Versova, M um bai 400 061

Ph.D. (Fish B io technology) 2019-2022 Batch
C O M P R E H E N S IVE  EXAM INATIO N

M ajor C ourse R esult/R em arks
Regn.no. Nam e o f the  S tudent Papers S atis factory  (S )/

M ax.M arks N on-satis factory
100 (NS)

FBT-PA9-01 Mr. Shubham  Varshney A A
FBT-PA9-02 Ms. Pravati K ishan A A
FBT-PA9-03 Mr. Yashw anth  B.S. 68.70 S
FBT-PA9-04 Mr. A runa M S A A
FBT-PA9-05 Mr. M anabesh M ahapatra A A
FBT-PA9-06 Ms. G alaxy Khum an Laishram A A

Minimum passing marks 60% 
A : Absent



IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education
(D eem ed to  be U niversity under Section 3 o f UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, O ff Yari Road, Versova, M um bai 400 061

Ph.D. (Fish N utrition and Feed Technology) 2019-2022 Batch
C O M P R E H E N S IVE  EXAM INATIO N

M ajor C ourse R esult/R em arks
Regn.no. Nam e o f the  S tudent Papers S atis factory  (S )/

M ax.M arks N on-satis factory
100 (NS)

FNFT-PA9-01 Mr. K rishna Pada S ingha A A
FN FT-PA9-02 Mr. Husain N 79.00 S
FN FT-PA9-03 Ms. A nakhy Mondal 79.00 S
FN FT-PA9-04 Mr. C h inm ay Nanda 73.00 S
FN FT-PA9-05 Ms. Rakhi Das 71.00 S

Minimum passing marks 60% 
A : Absent



IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education
(D eem ed to  be U niversity under Section 3 o f UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, O ff Yari Road, Versova, M um bai 400 061

Ph.D. (Fish P hysio logy and B iochem istry) 2019-2022 Batch
C O M P R E H E N S IVE  EXAM INATIO N

M ajor C ourse R esult/R em arks
Regn.no. Nam e o f the  S tudent Papers S atis factory  (S )/

M ax.M arks N on-satis factory
100 (NS)

FPB-PA9-01 Ms. Banani M ohanta A A
FPB-PA9-02 Ms. Susm ita  Rani 77.00 S
FPB-PA9-03 Ms. A bh ilipsa  Biswal 74.00 S

Minimum passing marks 60% 
A : Absent



IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education
(D eem ed to  be U niversity under Section 3 o f UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, O ff Yari Road, Versova, M um bai 400 061

Ph.D. (A quatic  Environm ent M anagem ent) 2019-2022 Batch
C O M P R E H E N S IVE  EXAM INATIO N

M ajor C ourse R esult/R em arks
Regn.no. Nam e o f the  S tudent Papers S atis factory  (S )/

M ax.M arks N on-satis factory
100 (NS)

AEM -PA9-01 Mr. Rajesh Kum ar Dash 74.00 S
AEM -PA9-02 Mr. A jay  Adarsh  Rao 83.00 S
AEM -P A9-03 Mr. Tapas Paul 83.00 S
AEM -P A9-04 Mr. M ilind M adhukar G irkar 87.50 S
AEM -P A9-05 Ms. Dawa Drom a 82.50 S

Minimum passing marks 60% 
A : Absent



IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education
(D eem ed to  be U niversity under Section 3 o f UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, O ff Yari Road, Versova, M um bai 400 061

Ph.D. (A quatic  Anim al Health M anagem ent) 2019-2022 Batch
C O M P R E H E N S IVE  EXAM INATIO N

M ajor C ourse R esult/R em arks
Regn.no. Nam e o f the  S tudent Papers S atis factory  (S )/

M ax.M arks N on-satis factory
100 (NS)

AAH-PA9-01 Ms. A n isha  V. 91.00 S
AAH -P A9-02 Mr. P ratapa M G 94.00 S
A AH -P A9-03 Mr. M ittapalli Ram esh A A
A AH -P A9-04 Ms. A b isha  Ju lie t M ary A A
A AH -P A9-05 Mr. Jackson D ebbarm a 82.00 S
A AH -P A9-06 Ms. S natashree  M ohanty 90.50 S
A AH -P A9-07 Mr. Rajiv K um ar B rahm chari 91.00 S

Minimum passing marks 60% 
A : Absent



IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education
(D eem ed to  be U niversity under Section 3 o f UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, O ff Yari Road, Versova, M um bai 400 061

Ph.D. (F isheries Econom ics) 2019-2022 Batch
C O M P R E H E N S IVE  EXAM INATIO N

M ajor C ourse R esult/R em arks
Regn.no. Nam e o f the  S tudent Papers S atis factory  (S )/

M ax.M arks N on-satis factory
100 (NS)

FEC-PA9-01 Ms. Tenji Pem Bhutia 87.00 S
FEC-PA9-02 Mr. M oham m ed M eharoo f 92.00 S
FEC -PA9-03 Mr. Shahid Gul 90.00 S

Minimum passing marks 60% 
A : Absent



IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education
(D eem ed to  be U niversity under Section 3 o f UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, O ff Yari Road, Versova, M um bai 400 061

C O M P R E H E N S IVE  EXAM INATIO N
Ph.D. (F isheries E xtension) 2019-2022 Batch

M ajor C ourse R esult/R em arks
Regn.no. Nam e o f the  S tudent Papers S atis factory  (S )/

M ax.M arks N on-satis factory
100 (NS)

FEX-PA9-01 Mr. S hakir Ahm ad M ir 99.00 S
FEX-PA9-02 Ms. A tu fa  Regu 94.00 S
FEX-PA9-03 Ms. S uch ism ita  Prusty 96.25 S
FEX-PA9-04 Mr. Subhash Kum ar Banjare 95.75 S
FEX-PA9-05 Ms. P riyanka A jay  Nakhawa 98.50 S
FEX-PA9-06 Mr. Santosh Narayan Kunjir 96.00 S
FEX-PA9-07 Mr. Y um lem bam  Jack ie  S ingh 89.75 S

FEX -P BO -04 * Ms. D ileshwari Ratre - Old Batch (2017-2020) 89.25 S

Minimum passing marks 60% 
A : Absent

Readmission (Old Regn. No. FEX-PA7-03)


